C A BRIGGS COMPANY - EXCESS STOCK

PART NUMBER ORDER
932.501004 MAXI-TRONICS Flow Monitor FN 200 110VAC in NEMA4X HOUSING 948.0003 1 S 294.80
948.000384 MAXI-TRONICS MODEL 932.501004 SENSOR FOR USE WITH FN200 1 S 117.92
5136 ELECTRO PROXIMITY CONTROL 1 S 139.43
5137 ELECTRO PROXIMITY CONTROL 1 S 17243
15003 MDI MERCURY TILT FLOAT 1 AMP N.C. 20FT 16 AWG CABLE 1 S 1430
26032 GEMS BUNA-N FLOAT ONLY (FITS ALL LS800's LESS THAN 72" LONG) 3 S 20.63
39592 GEMS INTERNAL REPLACEMENT KIT FOR PART# 27053 1 S  60.50
76035 ELECTRO MODULE 5 S 4543
111950 GEMS ZENER BARRIER 2 S 84.70
129660 GEMS FS-150 1 S 5742
142700 GEMS ELECTRO OPTIC ELS-1100 12 S 52.03
154492 GEMS LS-750 N.O. 1 S 5971
170291 GEMS RFA ROTO FLOW 1/2"NPT, 0-10VDC OUTPUT 22 AW JACK 24" CABLE 1 S 90.75
181325 GEMS ULS 100 24VDC GAP PROBE DPDT, 2.25" 1 S 339.50
181325 GEMS ULS 100 24VDC GAP PROBE DPDT, 2.25" 1 S 339.50
181688 GEMS RFS-2500 BRASS 1" NPT 24 VDC 3 S 121.00
195201 GEMS ELS-1150-5 VDC WET 3/4"-16 STRAIGHT THREAD 5 S  68.97
202401 GEMS PRESSURE SWITCH PSJ5PSIR4AMBSP 2 S 2118
205490 GEMS ELS-1150 SS HOUSING 1/2"NPT,12VDC,WET 4 S 78.65
206666 GEMS PMLF-2PSI-R-4MBSP 4 S 18.45
206915 GEMS FS-480, 0.50GPM, 1/2" NPT PORT, SS 1 S 161.90
214080 GEMS PS93-20-4MNB-4MNB-HC-V 4 S  66.86
221859 GEMS PS61-25-4MSS-A-SP-V 2 S 4554
226467 GEMS PS51-20-4MNB-A-TS-RB-FS150PSIR 4 S 2299
305511 GEMS LS-800, 2" NPT, BUNA FLT, BR STEM, GR1, SPST, 20V, L1=10", N.O. 2 S 128.26
317139 GEMS SURESITE TYPE CM,316SS,T2-1/2"FNPT S1-na,S2,1/2"MNPT,12" IL 2 S 671.55
606073 ELECTRO LOCKNUT 3 S 0.94
606075 ELECTRO LOCKNUT 5 S 1.41
610794 ELECTRO ADAPTER 1 S 11.00
610842 ELECTRO ADAPTER 1 S 8.80
610871 ELECTRO BRACKET 3 S 3.85
610876 ELECTRO BRACKET 7 S 3.85
610883 ELECTRO MTG BRACKET 8 S 2.81
633505 ELECTRO LOCKNUT 2 S 3.28
723693 ELECTRO WESTINGHOUSE SPEC 2 S 220.00
726564 ELECTRO SENSOR SPECIAL 4 S  65.45
7760231 WARRICK N.O. PSHBTN FOR DMS PNL 4 S 1.76
7760570 WARRICK J-BOX UPPER GASKET 27 S 0.01
7765366 WARRICK YELLOW LENS FOR DMS PN 7 S 0.81
7765372 WARRICK RED LENS FOR PANEL 5 S 1.40
7765374 WARRICK ORANGE LENS FOR DMS PN 7 S 0.81
7765882 WARRICK BRACKET FOR 2800/10 OPEN MOISTURE DETECTORS 5 S 4.40
7765896 WARRICK LAMP FOR DMS PANEL 6 S 2.20
7767079 WARRICK COVER BOOT FOR DMS BUTTON 5 S 1.76
7767080 WARRICK SOCKET FOR LAMP-DMS PANEL 3 S 8.77
81509085 CROUZET PRESSURE SWITCH 1 S 39.77
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81523601
81532104
81540001
81541001
81551101
84717106
84717276
88857506
88867155
88867305
88867435
88867801
104-M06-QC22
11614C8R
14C1A
16HMH1MO
16HMJ1A00303

C A BRIGGS COMPANY - EXCESS STOCK
PART NUMBER ORDER

CROUZET RELAY

CROUZETSUB BASE DN, W/ PUSH CONNECTORS
CROUZET RELAY

CROUZET RELAY

CROUZET SEQUENCER SUB BASE

CROUZET INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR 8mm, 2mm SENSING NPN NO
CROUZET INDUCTIVE PROX SENSOR

CROUZET TIMER

CROUZET TIMER, REPEAT CYCL

CROUZET TIMER PU2R1 MULTIF

CROUZET 11 PIN TIMER

CROUZET TIMER 8 PIN 35mm 24~240V

ARC SUPPRESSOR - CORNELL DUBILIER
CROUZET CONTROL

WARRICK AUXIL RELAY

WARRICK CONTROL

WARRICK 16HMJ1A0-03-03 CTL

2200BGF0708A3U GEMS PRESS TRANSDUCER

30N
328D200F10XX
332W-AP
6000A
6108.1HR
831613C/6/0
8421.FMC
BCL4-11
BDRU-12
BR1103BPE2AA
BS80L-140/NC
BS80L-200/NC
BS80L-225/NC
BS80-PTI 140
BS80-STI 150
BT-100-A
BT-MK-11
CB-115CT
CB-115NY
CB1CW4000
CM10W2000
CONE114
DFC3C0-D
DFL1C0-0404
EC3025TBA
EC-WELL

EDM - 8503N
EF1738
EIO801NPOS

ELECTRO CABLE
ATC TIMER, MULTI-RANGE, RESET

DEVAR ALARM CONTROLER

CROUZET MODULE

CROUZET ELAPSED TIME COUN

CROUZET SWITCH

CROUZET SWITCH/LED ASSEMBLY FMC PART# 3150-1001-130

JOSLYN CONTROL (86340)

CROUZET TIMER

BLUE RIBBON 0-2 PSI, W/ 8 FT CABLE

INTERNALIONAL SENSING BS80L-140 DEGREESE /NC TEMPERATURE SWITCH
INTERNALIONAL SENSING BS80L 200 DEGREESE/NC SENSOR TEMPERATURE SV
INTERNALIONAL SENSING BS80-L-225 DEGREESE/NC TEMPERATURE SWITCH
INTERNALIONAL SENSING BS80-PTI 140 DEGREESE/NC TEMPERATURE SWITCH
INTERNALIONAL SENSING BS80-STI 150 DEGREESE/NC TEMPERATURE SWITCH
WARRICK BLEEPTONE

WARRICK BLEEPTEST

WARRICK CYCOLAC BACK

WARRICK NYLON BACK

MDI MERCURY TILT FLOAT N.C. (OLD FYEL40)

MDI MERCURY TILT FLOAT SWITCH N.O. 20' CORD (OLD F-BLU/BLACK-20)
SHIMPO 1-1/4 ADAPTER

WARRICK DUAL FUNCTION 24 VAC

WARRICK RELAY W/ 4 SEC T/D'S

CALLO GAVVAZZI EC3025TBASL-6 CAPACATANCE PROXIMITY SENSOR
ELECTROMATIC MOUNTING ADAPTER

KOBOLD FLOWMETER, 5-50 GPM

CABCO LIQUID LEVEL ALERT

ELECTROMATIC EI0801NPOS SENSOR
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49.40
19.17
18.55
17.88
16.53
28.80
29.38
97.02
34.89
57.46
31.09
57.87
4.65
44.00
55.44
62.48
67.32
197.34
31.35
72.70
490.05
5.28
33.66
0.79
98.14
9.50
33.33
278.85
42.35
42.35
42.35
42.35
42.35
8.36
21.10
3.55
2.46
17.44
14.03
13.09
82.50
58.08
152.46
44.22
331.76
23.38
24.02



EI0802PPOS
EI1202PPCS
EI1202PPOS
EI1204TBOS
EI1805NPOS
EI1808NPOS
EI1808PPOS
EZD501D

G-8
GAG230-003
GDL200003
GLL130081
GY1CW2000
IAC5Q
ISO-PROX
K3568

LIRT110
LNR110A
LP11A1GE300
M1-D
M2-D-NO/NO-A
MEK45AA11AB
MEK55RT123
MEKS6FF36ARF
MEK56RF20AOF
MEK57SA01ABG
MEK803181SSA
MEK80-3294
MEK8OHCX
MEK9OPAR
MEK9ORST3
MEK90RT100
MEK90TST6
MEK91-VRAF
MEK93DDP
MEK93FOA1.0
MEK93FOA1.0
MEK93FOA2.2
MEK93FOA2.2
MEK93SA10
MEK94DDN
MEK95SAMO5
MEK95SAM20
MUZZLE
M-WHI-20
NF20W1500
OAC5Q

C A BRIGGS COMPANY - EXCESS STOCK

PART NUMBER ORDER

ELECTROMATIC EI0802PPOS SENSOR
ELECTROMATIC EI1202PPCS

ELECTROMATIC EI1202PPOS SENSOR
ELECTROMATIC EI1204TBOS SENSOR
ELECTROMATIC EI1805NPOS SENSOR
ELECTROMATIC EI1808NPOS SENSOR
ELECTROMATIC EI1808PPOS SENSOR
ELECTRO SWITCH

BIND LAG121780 BACK PLATE

BINDICATOR LEVELDATA 316SS COUPLING
LEVELITE HYDROSTATIC TRNS 56" to 140"
LEVELITE CONTROL

MDI FLOAT, WIDE ANGLE N/C, YELLOW, 20 FT CABLE
CROUZET/GORDOS IN MOD.

ELECTROMATIC MOUNTING ADAPTER

MEK 1 3/8 REFLECTOR,,0, ,,35

CROUZET CURRENT CONTROL

CROUZET RELAY

BINDICATOR PULSE POINT-1 1/4" MTG
INTERNATION SENSING SPEED SENSING MONITOR
INTERNATIONAL SENSORING M2-D-NO/NO-A SYSTEM
JOSLYN/MEK45AA11AB CONTR
JOSLYN/MEK55RT123 MTG BRAC
JOSLYN/MEK56FF36ARF.PHOTO
JOSLYN/MEK56RF20A0F.PHOTO
JOSLYN/MEK57SA01ABG.PHOTO
JOSLYN/MEK803181SSA6F
JOSLYN/MEK80-3294 SENSOR

JOSLYN/MEK PULSE MODULE CT
JOSLYN/MEK9OPAR PHOTO CON

JOSLYN CONTROL

JOSLYN/MEK9SORT100 MTG BRAC
JOSLYN/MEK9OTST6 FIBER CABL
JOSLYN/MEK-91-VRAF CONTROL
JOSLYN/MEK REFLECTIVE SENS

JOSLYN - CABLE CONNECTORS SOLD AS A PAIR
JOSLYN - CABLE CONNECTORS SOLD AS A PAIR
JOSLYN - CABLE CONNECTORS SOLD AS A PAIR
JOSLYN - CABLE CONNECTORS SOLD AS A PAIR
JOSLYN/MEK93SA10

JOSLYN/MEK CONTROL

JOSLYN/MEK SLIT ATTACH

JOSLYN/MEK SLIT ATTACH

BLUE RIBBON MTG BRACKET FOR NEMA 4X HSG(BULLDOG)
WARRICK MECH TILT FLOAT NC 20'

MDI 10 AMP NO FLOAT SWITCH
CROUZET/GORDOS OUT MOD.
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24.02
29.44
24.51
37.70
28.62
28.62
28.62
38.50
6.93
5.97
191.40
55.00
12.65
24.70
59.90
2.64
62.37
42.33
526.49
383.46
793.10
208.56
4.39
92.93
103.40
167.09
125.40
114.73
119.35
72.18
80.30
2.87
35.04
73.15
55.00
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
2.64
40.92
2.64
2.64
33.00
14.19
12.10
24.42



PAC115IS
PAG020
PAGO50
PAG100
PAG500
PB20T4000-W
PCI12PFNA
PLAT
PLEAS1S-QDVT
PLEBS1A-ODVT
PLM1

PLM3

PLTR
PWS0251M
PWS10E4M
PWS10S1M
PWVO05C1A
R-GI

SAS35110
SDSP10100S11
SM-IDC5
SM-OAC5
VN22EPO1C
VN3044A04
WEB0071250

C A BRIGGS COMPANY - EXCESS STOCK

PART NUMBER ORDER

ELECTRO CONTROL

ELECTRO SPACER GAUGE
ELECTRO SPACER GAUGE
ELECTRO GAGE BLOCK

ELECTRO GAGE BLOCK

MDI HIGH-TEMP FLOAT 16-2 TFE CORD/SPST W/WEIGHT
ELECTRO PCI12PFNA

ELECTRO BASE.W/SCREW TER
ELECTRO PLEAS1S-QDVT SENS
ELECTRO PLEBS1A-ODVT SENS
ELECTRO PROGRAM KEY

ELECTRO PROGRAM KEY
ELECTRO TARGET

ELECTRO SENSOR

ELECTRO PROXIMITY SWITCH
ELECTRO PROXIMITY SWITCH
ELECTRO VANE SENSOR.
BINDICATOR R W/GREY IRON HSG
CROUZET/SYR SAS3S110AD
CROUZET S-DSP10-100S-110V
CROUZET/GORDOS INPUT MOD
CROUZET DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULES

KROHNE OPTIFLUX 6300C VN224EP01C00300000100000 3" MAG METER

KROHNE CONVERTER IFC300C VN3044A0430011100000
GEMS LS800-3-SS-SPST-20-1
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12.10
11.00
11.00
48.51
48.51
48.13
47.74
15.40
286.44
292.88
14.63
14.63
22.68
56.98
60.23
80.03
21.78
196.35
10.40
11.22

7.28

7.28
S 2,068.00
S 1,181.40
S 21211
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